
Pos. 

 

MX 50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

MX 65 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

St.Nr. 

614 

46 

611 

41 

50 

100 

24. 

77 

7 

45. 

23 

919 

912 

204 

68 

222 

589 

712 

612 

11 

76 

24 

28 

18 

2 

9 

Name 

Eder Elias 

Dorfer Max 

Pani Moritz 

Doblander Noah 

Loibl Leo 

Neuretter Johannes 

Carbonari Max 

Pürscher Tobias 

Hopf Leon 

Moriarty Kai 

Langsenlehner Hannah 

Sadnik Fabio 

Edlinger Christoph 

Artner Luca 

Freudenthaler Joela 

Schweighart Jakob 

Altmann Nico 

Thalhammer Karl 

Ötzlinger Paul 

Wagger Philipp 

Leitner Elias 

Herkner Tim 

Schönegger Felix 

Feimuth Felix 

Riegler Pascal 

Mayr Alexander 

Klasse 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

10 

11 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

14 

13 

10 

11 

5 

9 

7 

16 

12 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

13 

12 

11 

10 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

10 

7 

12 

8 

9 

-- 

3 

14 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

30 

29 

26 

24 

21 

21 

50 

44 

40 

36 

31 

29 

26 

20 

18 

17 

17 

16 

16 

15 

14 
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Pos. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

711 

12 

5 

45 

949 

52 

19 

297 

55 

Name 

Kinz Nico 

Pichler Fabian 

Schmeisser Ruben 

Schmeisser Quentin 

Benkner Alexander 

Langsenlehner Florian 

Kalac Daris 

Moriarty Dylan 

Ritt Felix 

Klasse 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

MX 65 

R1.  

3 

8 

6 

1 

4 

2 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

11 

6 

4 

5 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

14 

14 

10 

6 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 
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